2024 TRACK AND FIELD DATES

Sunday April 7% Open Jumps & Throws Day

Sunday April 14th Open Pentathlon Day

Saturday August 31 Open Combined Events/County Championships
Sunday September 1% Open Combined Events/County Championships
Sunday October 6™ Final Fling Open Throws and Hurdles
TCDS 2024

1 Friday April 19

2 Friday May 3™

3 Friday May 24

4 Friday June 7%

5 Friday June 28

6 Friday July 12

7 Friday August 9%

8 Friday August 23™

9 Friday September 13

10  Friday September 271

North of England Track & Field League

1 Saturday May 18 Eco Power Stadium, Doncaster

2 Saturday June 15% Costello Stadium, Hull

3 Sunday July 14% Berry Hill Athletics Track, Mansfield
4 Saturday August 17 Herringthorpe Stadium, Rotherham
Lincolnshire County Track & Field Championships Championships

Sunday May 12 Lincoln

Friskney Show

Sunday June 9"

Poppy Run

November 10™



